chow nament. Rests-\WildEkower & gbber Invitational

T 1 Concordia College-MN

Wildflower Cobber Invitational
Wildflower G.C.
Tournament Dates: 09/08 - 09/09, 2018

Par:
Yardage:

T1 St Olaf College
3 Valley City State
4 Carleton College

5 Minnesota State Tech
6 Macaester College

T2
T2
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T21

1 Kristian Woie
Gage Stromme

Nathaniel Kahlbaugh

Hank Grunau
Nate Dezi€l
Jared Lind
Adrian Edralin
Avery Tribus
Cameron Rall
Dax Wallat
Alex Johanson
Blake Kahlbaugh
Wyatt Blomseth
David Perl
Jared Lentz
Ryan Paskey
Seth Johnson
Casey Julson
Matt Kulla
Noah Parker
Carter Justesen

72 72

St. Olaf
CncordiaMN
CncordiaMN
St. Olaf
NDSU
CncordiaMN
St. Olaf
Carleton

Val Cit St
NDSU

M acal ester
CncordiaMN
MnStateTch
Carleton

Val Cit St
CncordiaMN
St. Olaf

Val Cit St
CncordiaMN
St. Olaf
MnStateTch

Daily L ow Round

6830 6839 [[DallyEeaderiil Both

Detroit L akesM N

307 _ 615 +39
319 309 628  +52
319 315 634  +58
315 320 635  +59
345 343 688 +112
75 76 151 +7
75 76 151 +7
79 73 152 +8
79 73 152 +8
78 76 154 +10
76 79 155 +11
79 76 155 +11
74 81 155 +11
78 77 155 +11
82 75 157 +13
77 80 157 +13
77 80 157 +13
79 79 158 +14
79 79 158 +14
81 77 158 +14
82 76 158 +14
82 77 159 +15
80 79 159 +15
80 79 159 +15
79 81 160 +16
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T 21 Sam Reategui Carleton
T 23 Aaron Sparby Carleton 80 81 161 +17
T 23 Hunter Moen MnStateTch 83 78 161 +17
T 23 Nate Longtin CncordiaMN 81 80 161 +17
26 Steve Magagna St. Olaf 80 82 162 +18
T 27 Aaron Ryback CncordiaMN 86 77 163 +19
T 27 Casey Parker St. Olaf 81 82 163 +19
T 29 Isaac Armitage St. Olaf 82 82 164 +20
T 29 Peter Gullickson Carleton 83 8l 164 +20
T 31 Blake Bloedorn MnStateTch 76 89 165 +21
T 31 Brenden Fischel Carleton 80 85 165 +21
T 31 Taylor Finlayson Va Cit &t 84 81 165 +21
T 31 Tyler Bossert CncordiaMN 80 85 165 +21
35 Ben Johnson St. Olaf 82 85 167 +23
36 KyleOch MN-Morris 84 84 168 +24
37 Orion Collins MN-Morris 90 80 170 +26
38 Ethan Lundebrek MnStateTch 91 81 172 +28
39 Austin Miller MnStateTch 87 86 173 +29
40 Alex Young-Williams Macal ester 88 87 175 +31
T 41 Jordan Kern MnStateTch 87 90 177 +33
T 41 KaranjaKarubiu Macal ester 89 88 177 +33
T 41 Trevor Dalbec MnStateTch 93 84 177 +33
44 Alex Werk CncordiaMN 92 86 178 +34
45 Nick Meland CncordiaMN 87 92 179 +35
46 Jm Smith Macal ester 86 95 181 +37
47 Gabe Nass Carleton 92 90 182 +38
48 Ethan Deutsch Macal ester 90 93 183 +39
DNF Tanner Schnathorst Va Cit St - 12
Round: 1 Round: 2 Total
Average Score: 318.83 317.00 317.92
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 6 6 12
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 8204 8124 8164
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: a7 48 95
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